Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.096.30

FLUID
FLUID, Thermosflashe, 500 ml, Rot

0.500l

3x5cm

0 6.8 x 25.5cm
0.32 kg

0.3528 kg

24

25/1

0.39 mx0.3 mx0.4 m
8.82 kg
8605040026014
961700000000

11



